
23-1/2"
595mm

4-5/8"
120mm

14-3/16" 360mm

20-15/16"
530mm

9-11/16"
245mm

10-1/16"
255mm

4-1/2"
115mm

11-15/16"
305mm

8-1/4"
210mm

Finish Face of Wall

Flush Lock
and Key

2-1/16"
55mm

Disposal
Door28-3/16"

715mm

5-1/4"
135mm

Finished Face
of Floor

Fo
r 

AD
A/

IC
C

52
-5

/8
" 

13
35

m
m

Operable Part

Re
co

m
m

en
de

d 
M

ou
nt

in
g 

H
ei

gh
t O

ff 
Fl

oo
r

T EC H N I CA L S H E E T

  +33 (0)2 47 92 23 31   info@autosanit.com   www.autosanit.com 

Re f e r e n c e

Wall-mounted stainless steel bin with PUSH flap

•	 BO-35639	 brushed stainless steel finish

Op t i o n

•	 BO-35639-N    Matte black finish

Wall-mounted stainless steel flap bin
Reference: BO-35639

Fe a t u r e s
AISI 304 stainless steel, brushed finish.

1.2 mm thick door with 14 mm edges folded at 90°, welded corners and 
full-height concealed stainless steel piano hinge, for maximum rigidity.

Opening limiter cable. Flush-mounted key lock.

Fully welded stainless steel container, removable 12 L capacity.

Dimensions: W360 x D115 x H715 mm.

2-year warranty.

De s c r i p t i o n
Recessed wall-mounted stainless steel bin with PUSH flap and 
automatic closing.

Practical and hygienic, offering an elegant and modern design for 
communal facilities.

Limits vandalism and facilitates maintenance.


